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Opis produktu

DashDrive Durable HD710 1TB 2.5"

USB3.1 Zétty

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN
Gwarancja
Pojemnos¢ dysku
Model

Typ napedu

Typ dysku

Interfejs dysku

Format szerokosci dysku
Waga

Szerokos¢

Wysokos¢

Gtebokos¢

Kolor (wyliczeniowy)

264,99 zt

215,44 zt
DHADAZBT10HD71Y
AHD710P-1TU31-CYL
4713218460660

36 mc.

1

DashDrive Durable HD 710
Zewnetrzny

HDD

USB 3.1/USB 3.1 gen 2/USB 3.2
gen 2

2,5" (SFF)
270

98.5

21.5
133.3

Z6tty
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